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Du 4 nov 2022 au 5 nov 2022

16e GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE TAR

Palmares Individuel

815 FSA - Gros Calibre Seniors 1
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Place

10

11

12

13

DNF

DNF

Nom/Prénom

MORNET Bernard

GUYOT Johanny
PREVOST Jean

GAY David

MIALON Hervé
JEUFFROQY Lionel
LAMBEL Frédéric
BORDERIE Fabrice
NOLASCO Savino
GENTHIALON Daniel
LOUIS-JOSEPH-DOGUE Stéphane
CHIOCARELLO Dominique
BERTHET Frédéric
CASTRO Emmanuel

VAUCANSON Hubert

Association / Ligue

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.C.R.DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

C.T. BRENNOU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.A.T. MEYMACOIS
LIMOUSIN

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

- Fin --

SIUS

@tatis-

Séries
92,0 89,0
84,0 90,0
84,0 86,0
90,0 79,0
88,0 78,0
89,0 66,0
76,0 65,0
72,0 58,0
69,0 55,0
66,0 50,0
63,0 37,0
47,0 49,0
59,0 30,0

0 0
0 0

Total
181,0

174,0
170,0
169,0
166,0
155,0
141,0
130,0
124,0
116,0
100,0
96,0

89,0

@ Audika



